
Platinum Sponsors

  ARSI Trajectory RCS EideBailly

  Patrick Whisennand Derrick Idbeis Nicole Stolle

  (620) 255-8965       (316) 648-3589 (701) 239-8589

  patrick@arsico.com derrick.idbeis@trajectoryrcs.com nstolle@eidebailly.com

  BKD WNNJ, LLC Meduit

 Jason Barb Heather Eichem Jeff Nieman

(316) 265-2811 (785) 233-4226 704) 954-0873

 jbarb@bkd.com heichem@wnnjcpa.com jeffrey.nieman@meduitrcm.com

Kristin McHugh - Marketing Contact

Bloom Your Way Forward (315) 730-7039

Steve Juve Kristin@wilmarkgroup.com

(612) 325-7454

stevejuve@creditoradvocates.com

Gold Sponsors

Credit Management ArcLight Group Revenue Enterprises

Zach Shulz Jeff Clark Jordan Conway

(308) 398-3836 (918) 505-4891 (720) 748-3661

 zshulz@credit-mgmt.com jclark@algsys.com Jordan.Conway@RevenueEnterprises.com

Silver Sponsors

HBCS PFC USA Continuum

Bill Rodgers John Kaszuba Warren Kloter

(484) 885-6746 (615) 414-3544 (303) 586-3054

william.rodgers@hbcsrevcycle.com jkaszuba@pfcusa.com w.kloter@continuumonline.com

Bronze Sponsors

SilverCreek RCM CSR, Inc. HRG Pros

Brian Sullivan Chuck Lyon Molly Bauer

(620) 249-9358 (316) 651-7185 (816) 421-1870

bsullivan@silvercreekrcm.com clyon@csrecovery.com mbauer@hrgpros.com

Sponsor Connection!

Sincere appreciation is extended to our corporate sponsors for 2021-2022. Their support of our Chapter significantly 

improves our ability to offer quality programs to our members.                                                           

We encourage you to help us thank them by supporting them!
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